
s'Margritli
Robert	Körnli,	1974

 


































 

















 




 











































 








 



 







 









  












 

































   





 








 























 

 













 



 





  



















 





 







  



 

























 





















 









 







 

 





 





















 























 









 

3

3

3

3

3

3

a	tempo

a	tempo

breitruhig

breitruhig

B

C

A

A

rit. rit.

rit.

rit.

rit.

rit.

rit.



 





 



















 













 











 



 





naturtoene.ch


